WEBUILD S.P.A.

WEBUILD S.P.A.

ISIN: 1T0003865570

Overview

2024/06/25 17:44:59

Price
2.048 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.06% (-0.02)

IT0O003865570
Euronext Milan
EUR

Construction
Stock

2,052 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

2.012 EUR (1,105)

2.08 EUR (1,500)
2.068 EUR

2.068 EUR

2.02 EUR

2.07 EUR
2.040771 EUR
1,464,645
2,989,004.00
875
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=211220245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003865570&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003865570&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a58d46091928217eac06c66b9e853b33ffe2df94f28dae71625e58c8a96ca54&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=775444f96fff1be81&time=1719440335&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5198eadb8ac87865b30800f3751cde0b9968d98454d6309471ba5452b9744135&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9561651120558f10a&time=1719440335&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f851924c462e116ae4fac9c74098cbf36b9a8069b1924cacac5db1f9304f14ad&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=527edac28f0294c94&time=1719440335&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18ecd5b10cdea0bbc07af035ae640e655ab95ac406c14c2419150659820e7df3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da0da32e397c9d6fe&time=1719440335&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fea8a07c7682e842da4f8fe20037e65e4982844c2d8ecf2d74e579521b96fc4c&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6acaf2ff0138be0d1&time=1719440335&tool=RSC

WEBUILD S.P.A.

Details

2024/06/25 17:44:59

Price
2.048 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

o

-1.06% (-0.02)

IT0O003865570
Symbol -
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,052 EUR
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.012 EUR (1,105)
Ask (Ask size) 2.08 EUR (1,500)
Open 2.068 EUR
High 2.068 EUR
Low 2.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.07 EUR
VWAP 2.040771 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,464,645
Trading volume 2,989,004.00
Number of trades 875
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.24% +18.52% -5.69%
Perf (abs.) +0.22 +0.32 -0.12
Beta 0.78 0.90 0.92
Volatility 33.40 29.48 32.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

Date

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/25

2024/

Time

16:32

08:08

17:30

15:29

19:25

Price

Trading

2.050 EUR (3,036,515
2.120 EUR (3,141,374
2.163 EUR (3,570,699
1.938 EUR (2,211,751
2.586 EUR (2024/03/15
1.790 EUR (2024/01/03
2.586 EUR (2024/03/15
1.591 EUR (2023/10/26

Nt N NS SN RN

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

1.967 EUR 0.00

2.046 EUR 0.00

2.058 EUR 0.00

1.932 EUR 0.00

2.06 EUR 0.01

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=IT0003865570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30970597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66992084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30888307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915418

WEBUILD S.P.A.

After Hours 06/25

Euronext Milan 2024/ 17:44 2.048 EUR 2.99 875
06/25

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 1.971 EUR 0.00 7
06/25

Berlin 2024/ 21:50 2.054 EUR 0.00 18
06/25
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12095071

WEBUILD S.P.A.

Company profile

webuild ?é‘

Contact Details
WEBUILD SPA

Centro Direzionale, Milanofiori Strada 6 -
Palazzo - 20089 Milan

Telefon: +39-02-44422111
Fax: +39-02-44422293
E-mail: info@webuildgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pietro Salini

Claudio Lautizi

Gian Luca
Gregori

Massimo
Ferrari

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Donato lacovone
Alessandro Salini
Andrea Alghisi
Barbara Marinali
Davide Croff
Ferdinando
Parente

Flavia Mazzarella
Francesco Renato
Mele

Laura Zanetti
Marina Natale
Michele Valensise
Nicola Greco

Serena Torielli

Teresa Cristiana
Naddeo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@webuildgroup.com
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